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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 16th round, Match #123

Friday, 16.11.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 8°C. Spectators: 400

«Nyva» Ternopil

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

23 Sharun Volodymyr
4 Demydenko Andrii
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
6 Tlumak Yurii
44 Davydov Serhii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
45 Napuda Valentyn
91 Rezepov Denys
33 Mysyk Marian (C)

Substitutes
86 Borys Artem
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
9 Bei Andrii
77 Haladei Dmytro
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
24 Dudariev Dmytro
18 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Virt Yurii

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
30 Romaniuk Yurii
24 Jarju Moses
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav (C)
3 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Skliar Oleksandr
28 Habelok Artem
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
17 Kohut I.
10 Kulach Vladyslav
77 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
13 Osman Oleksandr
95 Lopyronok Maksym
90 Luifer
80 Ryce
39 Skyba Yevhenii
23 Lunov Maksym
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
11 Popov Kiril
8 Jobe Muhammed
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Trach Vadym
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr



2 / 2

VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 16th round, Match #123
Friday, 16.11.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 8°C. Spectators: 400

«Nyva» Ternopil 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
12' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

46' 24 Jarju Moses
39 Skyba Yevhenii

45 Napuda Valentyn
77 Haladei Dmytro 55'

91 Rezepov Denys
9 Bei Andrii 63'

6 Tlumak Yurii
18 Posievkin Radion 76'

78' 17 Kohut I.
90 Luifer

82' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
95 Lopyronok Maksym

82' 18 Robakidze Hiorhi
80 Ryce

83' 77 Herych Vladyslav

86' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

44 Davydov Serhii 90+5'

90+5' 80 Ryce
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